
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2021 1.11.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ Diabetes Mellitus ____

2 All Faculty 2021 2.11.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human Lab - CVS Revision

Hemat Lab - TLC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

3 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 03.11.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Pain pathway

4 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 03.11.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Cerebellum - I

5 All Faculty 2021 03.11.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - CVS Revision

Hemat Lab - TLC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

6 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 04.11.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____ Cerebellum - II

7 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 04.11.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Motor System - I

8 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 05.11.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Analgesia System

9 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 07.11.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ ANS I

10 All Faculty 2021 07.11.22 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - Respiratory 
System Revision

Hemat Lab - RBC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

11 All Faculty 2021 09.11.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human Lab - Respiratory 
System Revision

Hemat Lab - RBC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

12 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 10.11.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Spinal cord lesions

13 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 10.11.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ ANS I
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14 All Faculty 2021 10.11.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - Respiratory 
System Revision

Hemat Lab - RBC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

15 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2021 11.11.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Glucagon ____

16 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 11.11.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Motor System - II

17 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 12.11.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Reflexes - I

18 All Faculty 2021 12.11.22 Saturday 1 -4 PM ____ ____

19 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 14.11.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Vestibular 

Apparatus I

20 All Faculty 2021 14.11.22 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - CVS & 
Respiratory System 

Revision
Hemat Lab - Platelet Viva & 

Practical

____ ____

21 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2021 15.11.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ Neurotransmitter

22 All Faculty 2021 16.11.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human Lab - CVS & 
Respiratory System 

Revision
Hemat Lab - Platelet Viva & 

Practical

____ ____

23 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 17.11.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Reflexes - II

24 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 17.11.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Vestibular 

Apparatus II

Sunday (13.11.2022)



25 All Faculty 2021 17.11.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - CVS & 
Respiratory System 

Revision
Hemat Lab - Platelet Viva & 

Practical

____ ____

26 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2021 18.11.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Sleep & RAS ____

27 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 18.11.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Muscle Spindle

28 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 19.11.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Feto maternal 

circulation

29 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 21.11.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Postural reflexes - I

30 All Faculty 2021 21.11.22 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - CNS Viva & 
Practical

Hemat Lab - DLC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

31 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2021 22.11.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ Physiology of Lactation 

32 All Faculty 2021 23.11.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human Lab - CNS Viva & 
Practical

Hemat Lab - DLC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

33 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 24.11.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ CSF

34 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 24.11.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Posural reflexes - II

35 All Faculty 2021 24.11.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - CNS Viva & 
Practical

Hemat Lab - DLC Viva & 
Practical

____ ____

36 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2021 25.11.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Growth & Development ____

37 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 25.11.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Postural reflexes

Sunday (20.11.2022 )



38 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2021 26.11.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Cerebral blood 

flow

39 Dr. Sharvi/

Dr. Preetika 

AP/Tutor 2021 28.11.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ ____

40 All Faculty 2021 28.11.22 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - Abd. Exam & 
mosso's ergograph Viva & 

Practical
Hemat Lab -Hb, Blood, 

AP,CT,BT Viva & Practical

____ ____

41 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2021 29.11.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ Growth & Development

42 All Faculty 2021 30.11.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human Lab - Abd. Exam & 
mosso's ergograph Viva & 

Practical
Hemat Lab -Hb, Blood 

gp,CT,BT Viva & Practical

____ ____

Sunday (27.11.2022 )


